

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10606-10611/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2004 in LPA No. 839/2003 & LPA No. 840/2003 & LPA No. 841/2003 & LPA No. 842/2003 & LPA No. 843/2003 & LPA No. 844/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANKARBHAI T. PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file additional

documents and urging addl. documents Vol.-III and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the fate of the case will depend upon the alleged  
exercise of options and in what form and as to in what way the  
same is to be exercised, let the petitioners file an affidavit in  
that regard.

Call after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Vijay Aggarwa

Court Master

Court Maste

1)  
r